
www.skikursk.ru
Областной кросс лыжников - 2017

28.10.2017, Курск

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

9 км, 9.000 м
№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР                        Результат    Место
   1 Купин Антон               Урожай                      94 1990 00:10:46,4 00:21:51,4 00:33:12,50   1    
   2 Шинаков Ярослав           Урожай                       7 1996 00:10:47,1 00:22:06,4 00:33:28,25   2    
   3 Черников Сергей           Курск                      219 1971 00:11:10,2 00:22:47,5 00:34:34,12   3    
   4 Фетисов Владимир          Железногорск                14 1984 00:11:10,6 00:23:09,0 00:35:10,52   4    
   5 Баранович Владимир        Урожай                     438 1988 00:11:13,4 00:23:10,8 00:35:23,49   5    
   6 Играков Павел             Меркурий                    35 1979 00:11:11,1 00:23:10,0 00:35:25,62   6    
   7 Коротков Илья             КГСХА                       67 1997 00:11:05,8 00:23:29,3 00:35:32,53   7    
   8 Мелкумян Гарегин          Урожай                       8 1996 00:11:40,4 00:23:39,7 00:35:43,75   8    
   9 Соловьев Дмитрий          Зорино                     177 1984 00:11:18,5 00:23:39,1 00:36:05,17   9    
  10 Сорокин Иван              Тим                        789 1994 00:12:19,3 00:24:51,4 00:37:19,42  10    
  11 Миненков Николай          www.skikursk.ru             51 1989 00:12:14,7 00:24:50,6 00:37:34,14  11    
  12 Бекетов Вадим             Зорино                      71 1998 00:12:24,8 00:26:24,4 00:39:49,53  12    
  13 Кощин Вячеслав            Урожай                      33 1994 00:13:31,7 00:27:20,8 00:40:40,70  13    
  14 Перфильев Алексей         Курчатов                    32 1971 00:13:31,3 00:27:21,9 00:40:47,45  14    
  15 Чурилов Павел             Курск                       49 1964 00:13:30,2 00:27:22,2 00:40:58,71  15    
  16 Покатилов Юрий            Курск                       85 1969 00:13:30,8 00:27:21,4 00:41:05,88  16    
  17 Грищук Юрий               Курск                       58 1968 00:13:30,4 00:27:28,3 00:42:18,07  17    
  18 Петухов Михаил            КГМУ                       260 1999 00:14:02,4 00:29:58,0 00:46:47,84  18    
  19 Половинкин Александр      Меркурий                  4644 1969 00:16:53,5 00:34:39,4 00:51:19,22  19   
  20 Овсянников Александр      КГУ                         62 1998 00:15:43,2 00:33:34,0 00:51:54,49  20   
  21 Нестеренко Виталий        КГМУ                       261 1999 00:14:38,6 00:33:26,5 00:51:55,04  21    
  22 Махортов Алексей          Курск                       30 1989 00:11:19,3 00:26:13,31             22  

3 км, 3.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Беленцов Степан           Зорино                     423 2003 00:12:20,49   1    
   2 Непомнящий Эдуард         Щигры                       43 2004 00:12:34,50   2    
   3 Озеров Кирилл             Щигры                       56 2007 00:13:00,46   3   
   4 Бекетова Карина           Зорино                      80 2002 00:13:00,87   4    
   5 Гоголева Арина            Зорино                     183 2004 00:13:07,45   5   
   6 Киселев Николай           Кромбыковская СОШ          369 2004 00:13:07,89   6   
   7 Деревенская Виктория      Зорино                     192 2002 00:13:22,67   7    
   8 Чевычелова Татьяна        Щигры                       74 2002 00:13:24,07   8   
   9 Бендилиани Мириан         Щигры                       24 2006 00:13:30,71   9  
  10 Бодякова Екатерина        Зорино                     164 2002 00:13:39,59  10    
  11 Переверзева Ольга         Зорино                     142 2008 00:13:39,84  11   
  12 Емельянов Арсений         ДЮСШ №1                     54 2006 00:14:58,49  12   
  13 Гричаненко Ирина          Щигры                       28 2003 00:15:04,00  13    
  14 Конева Татьяна            МФККГМУ                     38 2001 00:15:09,29  14    
  15 Черникова Алена           МФККГМУ                     83 2001 00:15:09,30  15    
  16 Николаев Артем            www.skikursk.ru             84 2008 00:15:22,08  16   
  17 Фомина Дарья              МФККГМУ                     82 2001 00:15:39,00  17   
  18 Чернова Юлия              МФККГМУ                     78 2000 00:16:40,40  18   
  19 Ефремова Дарья            МФККГМУ                    100 2000 00:16:40,64  19   
  20 Чистилина Валерия         МФККГМУ                     92 2000 00:17:19,44  20   
  21 Бабич Тамара              Щигры                     1124 2007 00:17:30,27  21  
  22 Аненкова Юлия             МФККГМУ                     76 2001 00:17:49,17  22    
  23 Мыльников Матвей          РТИ                        547 2008 00:18:34,48  23  



6 км, 6.000 м
№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР              Результат   Место
   1 Коптев Данил              Зорино                     922 2000 00:11:06,5 00:22:46,33   1   
   2 Жалнин Артем              Зорино                     161 2001 00:11:26,4 00:23:35,94   2   
   3 Чевычелов Дмитрий         Щигры                      148 2000 00:11:41,5 00:24:25,39   3   
   4 Афонин Максим             Щигры                       45 2000 00:11:57,5 00:25:36,56   4   
   5 Николаева Юлия            www.skikursk.ru             95 1983 00:13:22,0 00:26:20,85   5   
   6 Гризденко Анастасия       КГМУ                       262 1997 00:13:22,6 00:26:48,12   6   
   7 Плотников Иван            Звезда                    1162 1956 00:13:22,3 00:26:59,62   7   
   8 Щепотин Владимир          РТИ                        218 1955 00:13:33,8 00:27:45,37   8   
   9 Мягкова Ксения            КГМУ                       263 1995 00:13:34,6 00:28:47,72   9   
  10 Кочергина Наталья         МФККГМУ                     59 1997 00:14:15,5 00:29:32,84  10   
  11 Есенкова Светлана         КГУ                         18 1995 00:13:57,8 00:29:55,34  11   
  12 Плетнева Ирина            Меркурий                    90 1958 00:15:15,6 00:30:32,59  12   
  13 Позднякова Анна           КГУ                         57 1999 00:14:54,4 00:30:42,61  13   
  14 Заживихина Олеся          ДЮСШ Картинг ЖДО            36 1980 00:15:04,7 00:30:53,79  14   
  15 Волобуева Ирина           Курчатов                    73 1973 00:15:14,4 00:31:00,38  15   
  16 Забелина Анастасия        МФККГМУ                     72 1998 00:14:52,2 00:32:00,77  16   
  17 Киселева Анна             Курск                       29 1989 00:16:04,8 00:33:16,24  17   
  18 Бабенко Наталья           МФККГМУ                     66 1998 00:16:06,6 00:33:17,70  18   
  19 Косарев Михаил            Меркурий                    70 1946 00:17:57,8 00:35:10,42  19   
  20 Мазалова Алена            КГМУ                       264 1996 00:16:10,7 00:35:19,61  20  
  21 Власова Диана             КГУ                         31 1999 00:16:13,8 00:35:19,78  21   
  22 Киселева Татьяна          Кромбыковская СОШ           87 1966 00:17:49,0 00:36:14,63  22   
  23 Быканов Михаил            ЮЗГУ                      1144 1943 00:17:58,5 00:37:04,88  23   
  24 Карзанов Юрий             Курск                      127 1945 00:19:58,2 00:40:27,79  24   
  25 Афонина Полина            МФККГМУ                     88 1999 00:14:32,54             25   

Главный судья                                   Гонтаренко А.Н.
Главный секретарь                               Николаев В.В.



www.skikursk.ru
Областной кросс лыжников - 2017

28.10.2017, Курск

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Ж 2005 и моложе, 3.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Переверзева Ольга         Зорино                     142 2008 00:13:39,84   1 
   2 Бабич Тамара              Щигры                     1124 2007 00:17:30,27   2 

Ж 2003-2004, 3.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Гоголева Арина            Зорино                     183 2004 00:13:07,45   1 
   2 Гричаненко Ирина          Щигры                       28 2003 00:15:04,00   2 

Ж 2000-2002, 3.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Бекетова Карина           Зорино                      80 2002 00:13:00,87   1 
   2 Деревенская Виктория      Зорино                     192 2002 00:13:22,67   2 
   3 Чевычелова Татьяна        Щигры                       74 2002 00:13:24,07   3 
   4 Бодякова Екатерина        Зорино                     164 2002 00:13:39,59   4 
   5 Конева Татьяна            МФККГМУ                     38 2001 00:15:09,29   5 
   6 Черникова Алена           МФККГМУ                     83 2001 00:15:09,30   6 
   7 Фомина Дарья              МФККГМУ                     82 2001 00:15:39,00   7 
   8 Чернова Юлия              МФККГМУ                     78 2000 00:16:40,40   8 
   9 Ефремова Дарья            МФККГМУ                    100 2000 00:16:40,64   9 
  10 Чистилина Валерия         МФККГМУ                     92 2000 00:17:19,44  10 
  11 Аненкова Юлия             МФККГМУ                     76 2001 00:17:49,17  11 

Ж 1994-1999, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Гризденко Анастасия       КГМУ                       262 1997 00:26:48,12   1 
   2 Мягкова Ксения            КГМУ                       263 1995 00:28:47,72   2 
   3 Кочергина Наталья         МФККГМУ                     59 1997 00:29:32,84   3 
   4 Есенкова Светлана         КГУ                         18 1995 00:29:55,34   4 
   5 Позднякова Анна           КГУ                         57 1999 00:30:42,61   5 
   6 Забелина Анастасия        МФККГМУ                     72 1998 00:32:00,77   6 
   7 Бабенко Наталья           МФККГМУ                     66 1998 00:33:17,70   7 
   8 Мазалова Алена            КГМУ                       264 1996 00:35:19,61   8 
   9 Власова Диана             КГУ                         31 1999 00:35:19,78   9 
  10 Афонина Полина            МФККГМУ                     88 1999 00:14:32,54  10 

Ж 1988-1993, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Киселева Анна             Курск                       29 1989 00:33:16,24   1 

Ж 1978-1987, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Мест  о
   1 Николаева Юлия            www.skikursk.ru             95 1983 00:26:20,85   1 
   2 Заживихина Олеся          ДЮСШ Картинг ЖДО            36 1980 00:30:53,79   2 



Ж 1968-1977, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Волобуева Ирина           Курчатов                    73 1973 00:31:00,38   1 

Ж 1958-1967, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Плетнева Ирина            Меркурий                    90 1958 00:30:32,59   1 
   2 Киселева Татьяна          Кромбыковская СОШ           87 1966 00:36:14,63   2 
   3 Репина Ольга              Звезда                       4 1960 00:02:52,60   3 

М 2005 и моложе, 3.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Озеров Кирилл             Щигры                       56 2007 00:13:00,46   1 
   2 Бендилиани Мириан         Щигры                       24 2006 00:13:30,71   2 
   3 Емельянов Арсений         ДЮСШ №1                     54 2006 00:14:58,49   3 
   4 Николаев Артем            www.skikursk.ru             84 2008 00:15:22,08   4 
   5 Мыльников Матвей          РТИ                        547 2008 00:18:34,48   5 

М 2003-2004, 3.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Беленцов Степан           Зорино                     423 2003 00:12:20,49   1 
   2 Непомнящий Эдуард         Щигры                       43 2004 00:12:34,50   2 
   3 Киселев Николай           Кромбыковская СОШ          369 2004 00:13:07,89   3 

М 2000-2002, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Коптев Данил              Зорино                     922 2000 00:22:46,33   1 
   2 Жалнин Артем              Зорино                     161 2001 00:23:35,94   2 
   3 Чевычелов Дмитрий         Щигры                      148 2000 00:24:25,39   3 
   4 Афонин Максим             Щигры                       45 2000 00:25:36,56   4 

М 1994-1999, 9.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Шинаков Ярослав           Урожай                       7 1996 00:33:28,25   1 
   2 Коротков Илья             КГСХА                       67 1997 00:35:32,53   2 
   3 Мелкумян Гарегин          Урожай                       8 1996 00:35:43,75   3 
   4 Сорокин Иван              Тим                        789 1994 00:37:19,42   4 
   5 Бекетов Вадим             Зорино                      71 1998 00:39:49,53   5 
   6 Кощин Вячеслав            Урожай                      33 1994 00:40:40,70   6 
   7 Петухов Михаил            КГМУ                       260 1999 00:46:47,84   7 
   8 Овсянников Александр      КГУ                         62 1998 00:51:54,49   8 
   9 Нестеренко Виталий        КГМУ                       261 1999 00:51:55,04   9 

М 1988-1993, 9.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Купин Антон               Урожай                      94 1990 00:33:12,50   1 
   2 Баранович Владимир        Урожай                     438 1988 00:35:23,49   2 
   3 Миненков Николай          www.skikursk.ru             51 1989 00:37:34,14   3 
   4 Махортов Алексей          Курск                       30 1989 00:26:13,31   4 



М 1978-1987, 9.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Фетисов Владимир          Железногорск                14 1984 00:35:10,52   1 
   2 Играков Павел             Меркурий                    35 1979 00:35:25,62   2 
   3 Соловьев Дмитрий          Зорино                     177 1984 00:36:05,17   3 

М 1968-1977, 9.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Черников Сергей           Курск                      219 1971 00:34:34,12   1 
   2 Перфильев Алексей         Курчатов                    32 1971 00:40:47,45   2 
   3 Покатилов Юрий            Курск                       85 1969 00:41:05,88   3 
   4 Грищук Юрий               Курск                       58 1968 00:42:18,07   4 
   5 Половинкин Александр      Меркурий                  4644 1969 00:51:19,22   5 

М 1958-1967, 9.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Чурилов Павел             Курск                       49 1964 00:40:58,71   1 

М 1957 и старше, 6.000 м

№  п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат   Место
   1 Плотников Иван            Звезда                    1162 1956 00:26:59,62   1 
   2 Щепотин Владимир          РТИ                        218 1955 00:27:45,37   2 
   3 Косарев Михаил            Меркурий                    70 1946 00:35:10,42   3 
   4 Быканов Михаил            ЮЗГУ                      1144 1943 00:37:04,88   4 
   5 Карзанов Юрий             Курск                      127 1945 00:40:27,79   5 

Главный судья                                   Гонтаренко А.Н.
Главный секретарь                               Николаев В.В.
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